
Vereinscup 2023 Outdoor Stage 2

BC Union Wien (ATDF232)
Zwicklgasse 17, 1110 Wien, 27-05-2023

Nach 72 Pfeilen

Compound - alle

Pos. Athlet Kat. Land 50m-1 50m-2 Gesamt 10+X X

1 1- 015B WINTER Fabian 902 BC Union Wien 327/ 1 330/ 1 657 26 9

2 1- 016A KRAUS Petra 902 BC Union Wien 310/ 2 314/ 2 624 11 4

3 1- 015A HICKMANN Fritz 902 BC Union Wien 276/ 3 266/ 3 542 6 3

4 1- 016B SZOLDRA Roman 902 BC Union Wien 252/ 4 261/ 4 513 8 3

Nach 72 Pfeilen

Recurve - alle

Pos. Athlet Kat. Land 70m-1 70m-2 Gesamt 10+X X

1 1- 021B NOVOTNY Florian A. 902 BC Union Wien 298/ 1 316/ 1 614 16 3

2 1- 021A MACHER David 902 BC Union Wien 295/ 2 301/ 2 596 10 3

3 1- 022B SCHÖNFELLNER Noah 902 BC Union Wien 282/ 3 291/ 3 573 6 0

4 1- 020B POMAROLI Norbert 902 BC Union Wien 271/ 4 273/ 4 544 5 0

5 1- 018B PASSEGGER Martina 902 BC Union Wien 261/ 5 263/ 5 524 6 1

6 1- 022A KOLMANZ Bernd 902 BC Union Wien 249/ 6 246/ 6 495 6 2

7 1- 018A SATZINGER Josef 902 BC Union Wien 248/ 7 230/ 8 478 4 1

8 1- 019B HIMSL Barbara 902 BC Union Wien 243/ 8 233/ 7 476 4 1

9 1- 019A SCHMID Johann 902 BC Union Wien 230/ 9 199/ 9 429 4 1

10 1- 023A ZEHETNER Martin 902 BC Union Wien 166/10 185/10 351 2 1

11 1- 023B HARAPATT Michael 902 BC Union Wien 150/11 179/11 329 1 0

12 1- 020A HARAPATT Jennifer 902 BC Union Wien 137/12 128/12 265 2 1

Nach 72 Pfeilen

Barebow - alle

Pos. Athlet Kat. Land 50m-1 50m-2 Gesamt 10+X X

1 1- 014A GRUBER Markus 902 BC Union Wien 212/ 1 249/ 1 461 4 3

Nach 72 Pfeilen

W1 - alle

Pos. Athlet Kat. Land 50m-1 50m-1 Gesamt 10+X X

1 1- 014B WOLDRICH Thomas 902 BC Union Wien 225/ 1 275/ 1 500 6 2
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Recurve

Recurve

Pos. Athlet Land

1 MACHER David 902 BC Union Wien

2 NOVOTNY Florian A. 902 BC Union Wien

3 KOLMANZ Bernd 902 BC Union Wien

4 PASSEGGER Martina 902 BC Union Wien

5 SCHÖNFELLNER Noah 902 BC Union Wien

6 POMAROLI Norbert 902 BC Union Wien

7 SATZINGER Josef 902 BC Union Wien

8 SCHMID Johann 902 BC Union Wien

9 ZEHETNER Martin 902 BC Union Wien

10 HIMSL Barbara 902 BC Union Wien

11 HARAPATT Jennifer 902 BC Union Wien

12 HARAPATT Michael 902 BC Union Wien
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Compound

Compound

Pos. Athlet Land

1 WINTER Fabian 902 BC Union Wien

2 KRAUS Petra 902 BC Union Wien

3 HICKMANN Fritz 902 BC Union Wien

4 SZOLDRA Roman 902 BC Union Wien
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